	Small
	Medium
	Large
	XL
	XXL
	Total no.of t-shirts 

	50$
	51$
	52$
	53$
	54$
	2

	
	Total cost


[bookmark: _GoBack][image: ]Payment details
Credit card ☐ Debit Card ☐ COD ☐ others ☐
Card details
Card number:
Expiry date: Click here to enter a date. CVV
Name on the card:  
Customer details
Full name:
Address:

Pin code: 
Phone number:
Email:  


Size chart:


T-SHIRT ORDER FORM
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